19-2647; Rev 6; 8/12
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct
at 1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maximintegrated.com.
MAX6126
Ultra-High-Precision, Ultra-Low-Noise,
Series Voltage Reference
General Description
The MAX6126 is an ultra-low-noise, high-precision, low-

Series Voltage Reference
17Maxim Integrated
Ordering Information (continued)
PART TEMP RANGE
PIN-
PACKAGE
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
(V)
MAXIMUM INITIAL
ACCURACY (%)
MAXIMUM TEMPCO
(-40°C to +85°C)
(ppm/°C)
MAX6126B21+ -40°C to +125°C 8 µMAX 2.048 0.1 7
MAX6126AASA25+ -40°C to +125°C 8 SO 2.500 0.02 3
MAX6126BASA25+ -40°C to +125°C 8 SO 2.500 0.06 5
MAX6126A25+ -40°C to +125°C 8 µMAX 2.500 0.06 3
MAX6126B25+ -40°C to +125°C 8 µMAX 2.500 0.1 7
MAX6126A28+ -40°C to +125°C 8 µMAX 2.800 0.06 3
MAX6126B28+ -40°C to +125°C 8 µMAX 2.800 0.1 7
MAX6126AASA30+ -40°C to +125°C 8 SO 3.000 0.02 3
MAX6126BASA30+ -40°C to +125°C 8 SO 3.000 0.06 5
MAX6126A30+ -40°C to +125°C 8 µMAX 3.000 0.06 3
MAX6126B30+ -40°C to +125°C 8 µMAX 3.000 0.1 7
MAX6126AASA41+ -40°C to +125°C 8 SO 4.096 0.02 3
MAX6126BASA41+ -40°C to +125°C 8 SO 4.096 0.06 5
MAX6126BASA41/V+ -40°C to +125°C 8 SO 4.096 0.06 5
MAX6126A41+ -40°C to +125°C 8 µMAX 4.096 0.06 3
MAX6126B41+ -40°C to +125°C 8 µMAX 4.096 0.1 7
MAX6126AASA50+ -40°C to +125°C 8 SO 5.000 0.02 3
MAX6126BASA50+ -40°C to +125°C 8 SO 5.000 0.06 5
MAX6126A50+ -40°C to +125°C 8 µMAX 5.000 0.06 3
MAX6126B50+ -40°C to +125°C 8 µMAX 5.000 0.1 7
PACKAGE TYPE PACKAGE CODE OUTLINE NO.
LAND
PATTERN NO.
8 µMAX U8+1 21-0036 90-0092